

John Lewis Stock Number	54601814
Name	Bring in the Gin Tray
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Kapriol Dry Gin 50cl • Franklin Indian Tonic Water 20cl x 2 • nibnibs Sour Cream & Chive Big Minis 100g • Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g • Prestat London Dry Gin Truffles 160g • SugarSin Gin Fizz Gummies in Pouch 100g • The Bit on the Side Lime, Gin & Tonic Marmalade 340g • The Fine Cheese Co. Freshly Grated Gruyere & Pistachio Savouries 100g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g
Ingredients	Pitted green olives 96%, salt, sunflower oil, basil %, garlic powder <1%, garlic aroma, distilled vinegar, Acids; lactic acid, citric acid.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain: stones / pits.
Net Quantity	30g 1.1oz
Country of Origin	Morocco
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES Unit 2-3 Downsbrook Trading Estate, Southdownview Way, Worthing, West Sussex BN14 8NQ. UK
Instructions for use	Once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	733kj/175kcal
fat	18.4g/ml
of which saturates	2.6g/ml
carbohydrate	1.1g/ml
of which sugars	0.1g/ml
protein	1.3g/ml
salt	2.5g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Prestat London Dry Gin Truffles in Bag with Green Ribbon
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Whipping Cream, Popping Candy (Sugar, Lactose, Glucose, Carbon Dioxide), Glucose Syrup, Butter, Gin (2%), Lemon Compound (Invert Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate (20%), Glucose, Sugar, Lemon Flavour, Thickener: Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Sweetener: Sorbitol, Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Juniper Oil, Preservative: Sorbic Acid
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Traces of Nut, Egg Gluten
Net Quantity	160g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool & Dry 15°-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	Prestat Ltd, Powergate Business Park, Volt Ave, Park Royal, London NW10 6PW
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2131.00kj/ 510 kcal
fat	31.90g
of which saturates	20.20g
carbohydrate	48.10g
of which sugars	44.00g
protein	5.70g
salt	0.02g
Alcoholic Strength	Low
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	SugarSin Gin Fizz Gummies in Pouch
Ingredients	sugar, glucose syrup, gelatine, acids (citri acid, lactic acid, malic acid), acidity regulator (calcium citrates), gin (0.37%), natural flavours, vegetable fat (palm)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	n/a
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry
Manufacturer's name and address	Sweet Life Enterprise Ltd, 1 Russell Street, London, WC2B 5JD
Instructions for use	To eat and enjoy
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1427kJ (336kcal)
fat	0.10
of which saturates	0.10
carbohydrate	76.00
of which sugars	61.00
protein	5.80
salt	0.20
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	The Bit on the Side Lime, Gin & Tonic Marmalade
Ingredients	Sugar, Lime Pulp, Lime Juice, Gin (2.7%), Tonic, Gelling Agent (pectin)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	340g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate once opened. Use within 10 days.
Manufacturer's name and address	The Bit on the Side Ltd, New Road, Cocklake, Wedmore Somerset. BS28 4HB
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1079kj/225kcal
fat	2.3g/ml
of which saturates	0.1g/ml
carbohydrate	53.2g/ml
of which sugars	53.2g/ml
protein	4.9g/ml
salt	0g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	2.7%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	The Fine Cheese Co. Gruyere and Pistachio Savouries
Ingredients	Wheat Flour, Gryere Cheese (Milk) 23%, Butter (Milk) 20%, chopped pistachioes 7%, rice flour, Clotted Cream (Milk) 3%, Sugar, egg, Sodium Bicarbonate, salt, Mustard Powder, Black Pepper
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Artisan Biscuits Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, DE6 1HA
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack.
<i>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</i>	Per 100g / 100ml
<i>energy</i>	2101/503
<i>fat</i>	30.3
<i>of which saturates</i>	17
<i>carbohydrate</i>	45.4
<i>of which sugars</i>	2.5
<i>protein</i>	12.2
<i>salt</i>	1.6
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	Franklin & Sons Ltd. Natural Indian Tonic Water
Ingredients	Sparkling spring water, sugar, acidifier, citric acid, natural flavours including quinine.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	None
Net Quantity	200ml
Country of Origin	England
Storage Instructions	Store dry and cold
Manufacturer's name and address	Franklin & Sons Ltd 33-35 Daws Lane London NW7
Instructions for use	n/a
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	157kj/37kcal
fat	0
of which saturates	0
carbohydrate	7.9g
of which sugars	7.9g
protein	Negligible amounts
salt	Negligible amounts
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	n/a
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	nibnibs Sour Cream & Chive Big Minis
Ingredients	Wheat Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin,Thiamin), Durum Wheat Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Sour Cream & Chive Flavour:(Lactose (milk), Salt, Whole milk powder, Onion, Sugar, Garlic Powder, Dried Cheddar Cheese (milk), Yeast Extract, Acidity Regulator: (Lactic acid, Calcium Lactate), Parsley, Dried Sour Cream (milk), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid, Olive Oil), Yeast, Sea Salt, Rosemary Extract, Chives
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	none
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool, dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Nibnibs Bakery, 6 Barugh Close, Melmerby, Ripon, HG4 5NJ
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1775/423kj/kcal
fat	10.5g/ml
of which saturates	1.7g/ml
carbohydrate	68g/ml
of which sugars	3.5g/ml
protein	12.2g/ml
salt	2g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Kapriol Dry Gin
Ingredients	Gin (distilled spirit)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N
Net Quantity	0.5L
Country of Origin	ITALY
Storage Instructions	(dry environment not above 30°C / 86°F)
Manufacturer's name and address	Distilleria dell'Alpe (Maschio Beniamino), Via S. Michele 70, S.Pietro di Feletto 31020, Italy
Instructions for use	G&T with Grapefruit peel and/or two drops of Angostura..
Nutrition Labelling	Typical value Per 100g / 100ml
energy	265 kcal
fat	0 g/ml
of which saturates	0 g/ml
carbohydrate	0 g/ml
of which sugars	0 g/ml
protein	0 g/ml
salt	0 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	41.7% Vol.
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y